1,000  $             2.00  $        2,000.00  $             3.00  $        3,000.00  $             1.50  $        1,500.00  $             2.00  $        2,000.00  $             2.00  $        2,000.00  $             2.25  $        2,250.00  $             6.50  $        6,500.00 

* Incorrect Math

Low bidder is Coate Construction LLC with bid of two hundred thirty-four thousand two hundred ninety-five and 00/100 ($234,295.00)

2025 AMOKE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

$                              270,000.00  $                              234,295.00  $                              295,304.25 

Associated Excavating Inc. 

$                              304,613.00 

WD Excavating